Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=

~No b~ w

Team

Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Competition Results

Colour

Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Sky
White

Score

450
450
438
431
377
356
354

OR
24
18
30
28
22
20
26

1+1
30
27
27
19
23
23
19

4x1
30
22
28
26
19
19
24

Venue:

The Triangle
P6 OU HR
22 30 30
24 28 28
26 25 26
30 25 22
18 22 24
20 20 20
28 18 18

GP
25
25
22
28
20
30
18

2+2
28
22
30
24
18
26
20

MR
24
29
26
29
20
22
18

BT
26
30
22
24
28
18
20

CcP
28
23
20
30
18
23
26

28
30
26
22
20
18
24

Date
3 Mar 2019
SB SLJ STJ
22 30 24
30 28 30
26 26 26
24 24 20
28 22 28
19 18 22
19 20 18

TT
23
26
30
28
23
20
18



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team Colour
1= Berkshire Black
1= Kent Blue
3  Buckinghamshire Green
4  Surrey Yellow
5 Hampshire Red
6  Sussex Sky
7  Oxfordshire White

Name
1 Abhiraj Gill
2 Callum Presnall
2 Callum Presnall
3 Danny Chaplin
3 Danny Chaplin
4 Dre Ruan
4 Dre Ruan
5 Elliott Tucker
6 Ferdinand Busse
6 Ferdinand Busse
8 James Fenner
8 James Fenner
9 Jermaine Chatyoka
9 Jermaine Chatyoka
10 Joshua Pilgerstorfer
11 Kitan Alabi
12 Liam Gould
12 Liam Gould
14 Max Casey
14 Max Casey
15 Oliver Hall

Team Results

Score

450
450
438
431
377
356
354

Event

VJ
BT
SLJ
BT
1T
CP
SB
SLJ
J
SB
J
STJ
BT
VJ
STJ
VJ
SLJ
1T
CP
STJ
SB

OR
24
18
30
28
22
20
26

1+1
30
27
27
19
23
23
19

Perf
47

2.10
15

6.75
54
1.88
11
48
14
5.74

45
5.73
43
2.13

7.25
6.11
95

4x1

30
22
28
26
19
19
24

Berkshire (black)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 30 30 25
24 28 28 25
26 25 26 22
30 25 22 28
18 22 24 20
20 20 20 30
28 18 18 18
Perf2 Perf3
43 43
15 13
2.06 210
15 15
3 0
0.00 6.50
1.79 1.98
17 20
14 18
570 5.42
15 10
44 40
583 5.68
42 42
2.10 2.16
2 3
6.75 0.00
0.00 5.98

2+2
28
22
30
24
18
26
20

Perf4

12

11
0

MR

24
29
26
29
20
22
18

BT CP
26 28
30 23
22 20
24 30
28 18
18 23
20 26

J
28
30
26
22
20
18
24

Date

3 Mar 2019

SB SLJ S
22 30
30 28
26 26
24 24
28 22
19 18
19 20

Best Ranking

47
44
2.10
56

9
6.75
54
1.98
20
48
18
5.74
39
45
5.83
43
2.16
8
7.25
6.11
55

TJ
24
30
26
20
28
22
18

TT
23
26
30
28
23
20
18



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=

~No g b~ w

Team Results

Colour
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Sky
White

Team
Berkshire
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Name
1 Isaac Durand
1 lIsaac Durand
2 Jamie Gruber
3 Raphie London
3 Raphie London
4 Freddie Mackintosh
4  Freddie Mackintosh
5 Evan Mumford
5 Evan Mumford
6 Joe Mumford
6 Joe Mumford
7 Tommy Paton
7 Tommy Paton
8 Josh Priestley
9 Ross Priestley
10 Oskar Radzinski
10 Oskar Radzinski
11 Ronnie Rock
12 Jacob Szatkowski
13 Scott Walsh
13 Scott Walsh

Score

450
450
438
431
377
356
354

Event

J
SB
VJ
BT
STJ
BT
J
CcP
STJ
CP
STJ
SB
1T
SLJ
SLJ
BT
VJ
1T
VJ
SB
SLJ

OR
24
18
30
28
22
20
26

1+1 41

30
27
27
19
23
23
19

Perf1
19
57
38

4.98
15
17

5.75

6.33

6.25

5.98
51

2.01
1.90
15
43

31
53
1.93

30
22
28
26
19
19
24

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
22 30 30 25
24 28 28 25
26 25 26 22
30 25 22 28
18 22 24 20
20 20 20 30
28 18 18 18

Perf2 Perf3

19 15

40 37

7 4

5.30 5.36

12 15

17 17

0.00 5.75

6.10 6.10

575 5.50

6.00 5.96

5 5

1.92 1.91

1.93 2.08

4 10

42 40

6 0

39 39

1.94 1.97

2+2
28
22
30
24
18
26
20

MR

Perf4

5

15

14

24
29
26
29
20
22
18

BT
26
30
22
24
28
18
20

CcP
28
23
20
30
18
23
26

J
28
30
26
22
20
18
24

Date
3 Mar 2019
SB SLJ STJ
22 30 24
30 28 30
26 26 26
24 24 20
28 22 28
19 18 22
19 20 18

Best Ranking

19
S7
40
19

5.36

o7
17

5.75
6.33
6.25
6.00

2.
2.

1.

51
18
01
08
43
43
12
39
53
97

3
3=

14=

21
18
4
8
13
2
10
7

15=

1
10
6
10
12
3
16
10
13

TT
23
26
30
28
23
20
18



Competition:

Team Results

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Colour
Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Sky
White

Ranking Team
1= Berkshire
1= Kent
3  Buckinghamshire
4  Surrey
5 Hampshire
6  Sussex
7  Oxfordshire
Name
1 Logan Cookson
1 Logan Cookson
2 Sam Nicholson
2 Sam Nicholson
3  Noah Tucker
3 Noah Tucker
4 Ben Conti
4 Ben Conti
5 Nathan Bell
6 Dan Silverwood
6 Dan Silverwood
7 Aman Unni
7 Aman Unni
8 Keelan Channing-Wood
8 Keelan Channing-Wood
9 Daniel Harrison
9 Daniel Harrison
10 Jack Hawkins
11 Archie Pinchbeck
11 Archie Pinchbeck
12 Robbie Caulton

Eve
SB
STJ
J
STJ
BT
VJ
SB
SLJ
SLJ
BT
VJ
CP
SLJ
STJ
TT
BT
J
TT
CP
SB
VJ

Score
450
450
438
431
377
356
354

nt

OR
24
18
30
28
22
20
26

1+1
30
27
27
19
23
23
19

Perf1
52
6.34
17
5.88
15
45
59
0.00
1.84
15
43
0.00
2.07
5.48

14
5.50

51
40

4x1

30
22
28
26
19
19
24

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 30 30 25
24 28 28 25
26 25 26 22
30 25 22 28
18 22 24 20
20 20 20 30
28 18 18 18
Perf2 Perf3
6.30 6.31
5 12
6.14 5.90
15 15
44 40
1.81 1.87
1.94 1.97
15 15
42 42
6.00 5.25
1.98 2.07
4.91 5.32
4 0
12 7
13 12
4 0
5.00 5.25
38 42

Hampshire (red)

2+2
28
22
30
24
18
26
20

Perf4

MR

15

o O

24
29
26
29
20
22
18

Date

3 Mar 2019
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
26 28 28 22 30 24
30 23 30 30 28 30
22 20 26 26 26 26
24 30 22 24 24 20
28 18 20 28 22 28
18 23 18 19 18 22
20 26 24 19 20 18

Best Ranking

52 11=
6.34 1
17 10
6.14 4
50 =
45 =
59 1
1.87 17
1.97 14
60 =
43 10=
6.00 12
2.07 7
5.48 14
9 =

36 13=
14 12
8 10=
5.50 14
51 15=
42 13

TT
23
26
30
28
23
20
18



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=

~No g b~ w

Team Results

Team
Berkshire
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Name
1 Jireh George
2 Ben Dewar
2 Ben Dewar
3 Maurice Roberts
3 Maurice Roberts
4 Henry Wenn
4 Henry Wenn
5 Callum James
5 Callum James
6 George Vincent
8 George Walker
8 George Walker
9 Jan Lousberg
9 Jan Lousberg
10 Oscar Heselton
10 Oscar Heselton
11 Aaron Brown
11 Aaron Brown
12 Quentin Webb
13 Jacob Smith
15 Paul Hobley

Colour

Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Sky
White

Score

450
450
438
431
377
356
354

Event

VJ
SLJ
1T
1T
VJ
CP
STJ
J
VJ
SLJ
SB
STJ
J
STJ
BT
SLJ
BT
CP
SB
SB
BT

OR
24
18
30
28
22
20
26

1+1 41

30
27
27
19
23
23
19

Perf1
42
2.12

45
0.00
6.12

19

50
1.93

56
5.77

15
5.98

15
1.88

15
6.00

58

57

30
22
28
26
19
19
24

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 30 30 25
24 28 28 25
26 25 26 22
30 25 22 28
18 22 24 20
20 20 20 30
28 18 18 18
Perf2 Perf3
46 44
2.07 217
4 1
2 2
50 49
6.25 6.00
574 6.04
21 14
50 50
1.98 2.01
578 5.92
15 18
6.04 6.24
15 15
0.00 1.91
15 15
5.75 6.25
10 15

2+2
28
22
30
24
18
26
20

Perf4

Kent (blue)

MR

15

15

4

24
29
26
29
20
22
18

BT CP
26 28
30 23
22 20
24 30
28 18
18 23
20 26

J
28
30
26
22
20
18
24

Best Ranking

46
217
10
10
50
6.25
6.12
21
50
2.01
56
5.92
18
6.24
60
1.91
60
6.25
58
57
32

woonmoN_aowh T voe

AAA
TSI T

—
\l

22
30
26
24
28
19
19

Date
3 Mar 2019

SB

SLJ
30
28
26
24
22
18
20

STJ
24
30
26
20
28
22
18

TT
23
26
30
28
23
20
18



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=

~No g b~ w

Team Results

Team
Berkshire
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Name
1 Kyle Rayson
1 Kyle Rayson
2 Oliver Gorski
3 Jack Green
3 Jack Green
4 Austin Wilkins
5 Daniel Goding
5 Daniel Goding
6 Will Shayler
6 Will Shayler
7 James Nicolaou
7 James Nicolaou
8 Joel Hodges
9 Tom Pollard
10 Jack Sands
11 Fraser Mowatt
11 Fraser Mowatt
12 Jason Okoli
13 Henry Fletcher
14 Ronan Moss
15 Robson Matthews

Colour

Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Sky
White

Score

450
450
438
431
377
356
354

Event

BT
SLJ
CP
J
STJ
VJ
BT
VJ
SB
1T
SLJ
1T
STJ
STJ
SLJ
J
VJ
CP
SB
BT
SB

OR
24
18
30
28
22
20
26

1+1
30
27
27
19
23
23
19

Perf1

217
6.25
17
4.92
37

39
52

1.78

4.18
4.90
1.71

35
7.00
50
11
50

4x1

30
22
28
26
19
19
24

Oxfordshire (white)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 30 30 25
24 28 28 25
26 25 26 22
30 25 22 28
18 22 24 20
20 20 20 30
28 18 18 18
Perf2 Perf3
3 8
214 217
6.50 5.50
18 17
5.04 5.00
40 38
15 4
32 38
0 0
1.80 0.00
0 0
443 4.38
4.68 4.84
1.70 1.69
17 15
37 30
6.50 5.75
5 5

2+2
28
22
30
24
18
26
20

MR

Perf4

15

15

24
29
26
29
20
22
18

BT CP
26 28
30 23
22 20
24 30
28 18
18 23
20 26

J
28
30
26
22
20
18
24

Date
3 Mar 2019
SB SLJ STJ
22 30 24
30 28 30
26 26 26
24 24 20
28 22 28
19 18 22
19 20 18

Best Ranking

26
217
6.50

18
5.04

40

39

39

52

7
1.80
0
4.43
4.90
1.71

17

37
7.00

50

36

50

19
1
6
4

19

14=
1=

17

1=

12
19

21
20
21
9
20
4

18=
13=
18=

TT
23
26
30
28
23
20
18



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=

~No g b~ w

Team Results

Team Colour
Berkshire Black
Kent Blue
Buckinghamshire Green
Surrey Yellow
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Name
1 Massimo De Fazio
2 Max Leon
2 Max Leon
3 Alfie Mansfield
4 Fraser Thomas
5 Oscar Flood
5 Oscar Flood
6 Dylan Lewis
6 Dylan Lewis
7 Lewis Cartwright
7 Lewis Cartwright
8 Benedict Pocock
8 Benedict Pocock
9 Cade Tierney
9 Cade Tierney
10 Samuel Alexander
10 Samuel Alexander
11 Fraser Barnes
12 Thomas Ritzinger-Kimbell
13 Abinadab Panchalingham
14 Ollie Caunce

Score

450
450
438
431
377
356
354

Event

BT
SB
VJ
STJ
J

J
SLJ
SB
VJ
SB
STJ
CcP
SLJ
CP
VJ
BT
1T
1T
BT
SLJ
STJ

OR
24
18
30
28
22
20
26

1+1 41

30
27
27
19
23
23
19

Perf1

54
47
5.28
18
12
1.98
54
48
52
5.18
7.50
1.96
7.25
44
13

1.89
5.26

30
22
28
26
19
19
24

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
22 30 30 25
24 28 28 25
26 25 26 22
30 25 22 28
18 22 24 20
20 20 20 30
28 18 18 18

Perf2 Perf3

5 9

44 45

5.30 5.42

16 16

14 14

1.99 2.09

49 54

548 5.38

8.00 7.50

1.93 1.96

0.00 7.00

40 44

14 8

4 0

4 4

14 15

1.92 2.00

543 5.14

Surrey (yellow)
Date
3 Mar 2019
2¢2 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 24 26 28 28 22 30 24
22 29 3 23 30 30 28 30
30 26 22 20 26 26 26 26
24 29 24 30 22 24 24 20
18 20 28 18 20 28 22 28
26 22 18 23 18 19 18 22
20 18 20 26 24 19 20 18
Perf4 Best Ranking
15 33 16
54 7=
47 4
5.42 17
18 5
14 11
2.09 5
54 7=
54 1
52 1=
5.48 13
8.00 1
1.96 15
7.25 2
44 9
15 50 =
1 10 =
2 16 2
15 53 6
2.00 11
5.43 16

TT
23
26
30
28
23
20
18



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1= Berkshire
1= Kent

Surrey

Sussex

~No g b~ w

ONNOTOADRWWN -

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Name

James Taylor
Cristiano Anah
Harry Long
Harry Long
Finn Buckfield
Louis Orrow
Louis Orrow
Arun Khursheed
Arun Khursheed
Oliver Holt
Lewis Wilby
Henry Court
Henry Court
Kai Palazzo
Kai Palazzo
Braimoh Busari
Braimoh Busari
George Falzon
George Falzon
Harrison Poole
Harrison Poole

Colour

Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Sky
White

Score

450
450
438
431
377
356
354

Event

CP
CP
J
STJ
STJ
J
VJ
BT
SLJ
VJ
BT
BT
STJ
SB
1T
SB
SLJ
SB
VJ
SLJ
1T

OR
24
18
30
28
22
20
26

1+1
30
27
27
19
23
23
19

Perf1
6.00
6.50

5.84
5.32

35
10
1.76
35

5.48
52

51
1.87
49
38
1.81
0

4x1

30
22
28
26
19
19
24

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
22 30 30 25
24 28 28 25
26 25 26 22
30 25 22 28
18 22 24 20
20 20 20 30
28 18 18 18
Perf2 Perf3
5.75 6.00
5.75 0.00
12 6
5.70 5.66
5.74 5.68
13 10
30 36
5 4
1.69 1.76
37 37
15 5
8 6
5.22 5.08
1 1
0.00 2.05
38 36
1.85 1.86
0 0

Sussex (sky)

Date

3 Mar 2019
2+#2 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 24 26 28 28 22 30 24
22 29 30 23 30 30 28 30
30 26 22 20 26 26 26 26
24 29 24 30 22 24 24 20
18 20 28 18 20 28 22 28
26 22 18 23 18 19 18 22
20 18 20 26 24 19 20 18

Perf4 Best Ranking

6.00 11
6.50 7
12 14
5.84 9
5.74 12
13 13
36 21
27 18
1.76 20
37 19
35 15
22 20
5.48 15
52 1=
9 7=

51 15=
2.05 8
49 20
38 18
1.86 18

0

TT
23
26
30
28
23
20
18



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

02
06
05
01
03
07
04

Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent

Colour

Green
Yellow
White
Black
Red
Sky
Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:19.1
1:19.5
1:20.4
1:20.6
1:21.6
1:24.6
1:28.7

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.1
1:19.5
1:20.4
1:20.6
1:21.6
1:24.6
1:28.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking

Code Team

01
02
04
03
07
05
06

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Colour

Black
Green
Blue
Red
Sky
White
Yellow

Heat

24.6
255
25.5
25.7
25.7
26.2
26.2

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

24.6
255
255
25.7
25.7
26.2
26.2

Points

30.0
27.0
27.0
23.0
23.0
19.0
19.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1 01
2 02
3 06
4 05
5 04
= 03
= 07

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Oxfordshire

Kent

Hampshire
Sussex

Colour

Black
Green
Yellow
White
Blue
Red
Sky

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

49.6
49.9
50.7
51.0
51.6
52.3
52.3

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

49.6
49.9
50.7
51.0
51.6
52.3
52.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
19.0
19.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

06
05
02
04
01
07
03

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Colour

Yellow
White
Green
Blue
Black
Sky
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:22.5
1:22.9
1:23.3
1:25.1
1:26.3
1:26.5
1:27.7

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:22.5
1:22.9
1:23.3
1:25.1
1:26.3
1:26.5
1:27.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking

Code Team

01
04
02
06
03
07
05

Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Colour

Black
Blue
Green
Yellow
Red
Sky
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:07.7
1:08.6
1:08.9
1:08.9
1:09.2
1:10.6
1:13.9

Performance

1:07.7
1:08.6
1:08.9
1:08.9
1:09.2
1:10.6
1:13.9

Points

30.0
28.0
25.0
25.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

01
04
02
03
06
07
05

Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire

Colour

Black
Blue
Green
Red
Yellow
Sky
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:07.7
1:08.6
1:08.9
1:09.2
1:09.9
1:10.6
1:13.9

Hurdles Relay

Performance

1:07.7
1:08.6
1:08.9
1:09.2
1:09.9
1:10.6
1:13.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking

Code Team

07
06
01
04
02
03
05

Sussex

Surrey

Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Sky
Yellow
Black
Blue
Green
Red
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

55.9
56.3
56.9
56.9
58.6
58.7
1:01.2

Performance

55.9
56.3
56.9
56.9
58.6
58.7
1:01.2

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
25.0
25.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Hampshire
3 Berkshire
4 Surrey
5 Buckinghamshire
6 Oxfordshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1= Hampshire Red
1= Kent Blue
1= Kent Blue
4 Buckinghamshire Green
5 Berkshire Black
6 Surrey Yellow
= Hampshire Red
= Surrey Yellow
9 Berkshire Black
10 Buckinghamshire Green
11= Berkshire Black
11=Oxfordshire White
13= Hampshire Red
13= Oxfordshire White
15 Sussex Sky
16 Surrey Yellow
17 Kent Blue
18 Sussex Sky
19 Oxfordshire White
20 Sussex Sky
21 Buckinghamshire Green

Venue:

The Triangle
Total

Colour

Blue
Red
Black
Yellow
Green
White
Sky

BibNo

6
10
11

4

3
12

3
10

2
10

9

5

9
14
10

1
15

7

1
11

3

Name

Dan Silverwood
Oscar Heselton
Aaron Brown

Freddie Mackintosh

Danny Chaplin

152
146
139
136
119
101

84

Thomas Ritzinger-Kimbell

Noah Tucker
Samuel Alexander
Callum Presnall
Oskar Radzinski

Jermaine Chatyoka

Daniel Goding
Daniel Harrison
Ronan Moss
Lewis Wilby
Massimo De Fazio
Paul Hobley

Arun Khursheed
Kyle Rayson
Henry Court
Raphie London

Points

Total

60
60
60
57
56
53
50
50
44
43
39
39
36
36
35
33
32
27
26
22
19

30
28
26
24
22
20
18

Balance Test

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Berkshire
3 Oxfordshire
= Kent
= Sussex
6 Buckinghamshire
7 Hampshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Surrey Yellow
3 Berkshire Black
4 Oxfordshire White
5 Berkshire Black
6 Oxfordshire White
7 Sussex Sky
8 Kent Blue
9 Kent Blue
10 Buckinghamshire Green
11  Sussex Sky
12 Hampshire Red
13 Buckinghamshire Green
14 Hampshire Red

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Total
Yellow 15.25
Black 14.00
White 13.50
Blue 12.50
Sky 12.50
Green 12.00
Red 11.50
BibNo Name

8 Benedict Pocock
9 Cade Tierney
14 Max Casey
Jason Okoli
Dre Ruan
Oliver Gorski
Cristiano Anah
Aaron Brown
Henry Wenn
Joe Mumford
James Taylor
Aman Unni
Evan Mumford
Archie Pinchbeck

N
N

-
N0 2NN DA

—

Points

30

28

26

23

23

20

18
Best
8.00
7.25
7.25
7.00
6.75
6.50
6.50
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.50

Chest Push
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Results Sheet

Colour

Blue
Black
Green
White
Yellow
Blue
Black
Green
White
Red
Yellow
Red
Sky

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Berkshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Oxfordshire
5 Surrey
6 Hampshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Berkshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Oxfordshire
5 Surrey
6 Kent
7 Berkshire
8 Buckinghamshire
9 Oxfordshire
10 Hampshire
11 Surrey
12 Hampshire
13 Sussex
14 Sussex

Sky

Javelin
Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Blue 39 30
Black 38 28
Green 36 26
White 35 24
Yellow 32 22
Red 31 20
Sky 25 18

BibNo Name Best

5 Callum James 21

6 Ferdinand Busse 20

1 Isaac Durand 19

3 Jack Green 18

4 Fraser Thomas 18

9 Jan Lousberg 18

8 James Fenner 18

4 Freddie Mackintosh 17

11 Fraser Mowatt 17

2 Sam Nicholson 17

5 Oscar Flood 14

9 Daniel Harrison 14

5 Louis Orrow 13

3 Harry Long 12
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

1 Kent

2 Hampshire

3 Buckinghamshire

4 Surrey

5 Berkshire

6= Oxfordshire

6= Sussex

Ranking Team Colour

1 Hampshire Red
2 Kent Blue
= Buckinghamshire Green
= Kent Blue
5 Kent Blue
6 Berkshire Black
= Berkshire Black
= Surrey Yellow
= Surrey Yellow
10 Buckinghamshire Green
11= Hampshire Red
11=Oxfordshire White
11= Surrey Yellow
11= Sussex Sky
15= Buckinghamshire Green
15= Hampshire Red
15= Sussex Sky
18= Oxfordshire White
18= Oxfordshire White
20 Sussex Sky
21 Berkshire Black

Venue:

The Triangle
Colour Total
Blue 171
Red 162
Green 161
Yellow 160
Black 157
White 152
Sky 152
BibNo Name

4 Ben Conti

12 Quentin Webb
1 Isaac Durand
13 Jacob Smith

8 George Walker
15 Oliver Hall

4 Dre Ruan

2 Max Leon

6 Dylan Lewis

13 Scott Walsh

1 Logan Cookson
6 Will Shayler

7 Lewis Cartwright
12 Kai Palazzo

7 Tommy Paton

11 Archie Pinchbeck
13 Braimoh Busari
13 Henry Fletcher
15 Robson Matthews
14 George Falzon

6 Ferdinand Busse

Points

Total

59
58
57
57
56
55
54
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
49
48

30
28
26
24
22
19
19

Speed Bounce

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Kent
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Surrey
5 Hampshire
6 Oxfordshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Oxfordshire White
2 Kent Blue
3 Berkshire Black
4 Berkshire Black
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Buckinghamshire Green
7 Hampshire Red
8 Sussex Sky
9 Kent Blue
10 Buckinghamshire Green
11 Surrey Yellow
12 Berkshire Black
13 Buckinghamshire Green
14 Hampshire Red
15 Surrey Yellow
16 Kent Blue
17 Hampshire Red
18 Sussex Sky
19 Oxfordshire White
20 Sussex Sky
21 Oxfordshire White

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Black 6.24 30
Blue 6.09 28
Green 6.06 26
Yellow 6.05 24
Red 5.91 22
White 5.68 20
Sky 5.67 18
BibNo Name Best

1 Kyle Rayson 217

2 Ben Dewar 2.17

12 Liam Gould 2.16

2 Callum Presnall 2.10

5 Oscar Flood 2.09

9 Ross Priestley 2.08

7 Aman Unni 2.07

13 Braimoh Busari 2.05

6 George Vincent 2.01

8 Josh Priestley 2.01

13 Abinadab Panchalingham 2.00

5 Elliott Tucker 1.98

13 Scott Walsh 1.97

5 Nathan Bell 1.97

8 Benedict Pocock 1.96

10 Oscar Heselton 1.91

4 Ben Conti 1.87

15 Harrison Poole 1.86

7 James Nicolaou 1.80

7 Arun Khursheed 1.76

10 Jack Sands 1.71
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Hampshire
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Berkshire
5 Sussex
6 Surrey
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hampshire Red
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Kent Blue
4 Hampshire Red
5 Kent Blue
6 Berkshire Black
7 Buckinghamshire Green
8 Kent Blue
9 Sussex Sky
10 Berkshire Black
11 Berkshire Black
12 Sussex Sky
13 Surrey Yellow
14 Hampshire Red
15 Sussex Sky
16 Surrey Yellow
17 Surrey Yellow
18 Buckinghamshire Green
19 Oxfordshire White
20 Oxfordshire White
21 Oxfordshire White

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Blue 18.28 30
Red 17.96 28
Green 17.69 26
Black 17.68 24
Sky 17.06 22
Yellow 16.33 20
White 14.37 18

BibNo Name Best

1 Logan Cookson 6.34

5 Evan Mumford 6.33

9 Jan Lousberg 6.24

2 Sam Nicholson 6.14

4 Henry Wenn 6.12

14 Max Casey 6.11

6 Joe Mumford 6.00

8 George Walker 5.92

3 Harry Long 5.84

10 Joshua Pilgerstorfer 5.83

8 James Fenner 5.74

4 Finn Buckfield 5.74

7 Lewis Cartwright 5.48

8 Keelan Channing-Wood 5.48

11 Henry Court 5.48

14 Ollie Caunce 5.43

3 Alfie Mansfield 5.42

3 Raphie London 5.36

3 Jack Green 5.04

9 Tom Pollard 4.90

8 Joel Hodges 4.43
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Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Target Throw

Team

Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Kent

Berkshire

Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Competition:
Ranking
1
2
3
6
7
Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
2 Surrey
3 Buckinghamshire
= Kent
= Kent
= Surrey
= Berkshire
= Hampshire
= Sussex
10= Berkshire
10= Hampshire
12 Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Colour

Green
Yellow
Green
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Black
Red
Sky
Black
Red
White
White
Sky

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Green 30 30
Yellow 26 28
Blue 20 26
Black 17 23
Red 17 23
Sky 9 20
White 7 18

BibNo Name Total

7 Tommy Paton 18

11 Fraser Barnes 16

11 Ronnie Rock 12

2 Ben Dewar 10

3 Maurice Roberts 10

10 Samuel Alexander 10

3 Danny Chaplin 9

8 Keelan Channing-Wood 9

12 Kai Palazzo 9

12 Liam Gould 8

10 Jack Hawkins 8

6 Will Shayler 7

7 James Nicolaou 0

15 Harrison Poole 0
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Surrey
3 Berkshire
4 Hampshire
5 Buckinghamshire
6 Oxfordshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Kent Blue
3 Kent Blue
4 Surrey Yellow
5 Berkshire Black
6 Kent Blue
= Berkshire Black
= Hampshire Red
9 Surrey Yellow
10= Berkshire Black
10= Hampshire Red
12 Buckinghamshire Green
13 Hampshire Red
14= Buckinghamshire Green
14= Oxfordshire White
16 Buckinghamshire Green
17 Oxfordshire White
18 Sussex Sky
19 Sussex Sky
20 Oxfordshire White
21 Sussex Sky

Vertical Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Blue 146 30
Yellow 145 28
Black 135 26
Red 130 24
Green 122 22
White 116 20
Sky 111 18

BibNo Name Best

6 Dylan Lewis 54

5 Callum James 50

3 Maurice Roberts 50

2 Max Leon 47

1 Abhiraj Gill 47

1 Jireh George 46

9 Jermaine Chatyoka 45

3 Noah Tucker 45

9 Cade Tierney 44

11 Kitan Alabi 43

6 Dan Silverwood 43

10 Oskar Radzinski 43

12 Robbie Caulton 42

2 Jamie Gruber 40

4 Austin Wilkins 40

12 Jacob Szatkowski 39

5 Daniel Goding 39

14 George Falzon 38

8 Oliver Holt 37

11 Fraser Mowatt 37

5 Louis Orrow 36
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

02
01
07
06
04
05
03

Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Surrey

Kent

Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Colour

Green
Black
Sky
Yellow
Blue
White
Red

Heat

50.2
50.6
51.1
52.0
52.3
54.0
54.3

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

50.2
50.6
51.1
52.0
52.3
54.0
54.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
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Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=

~No o~ W

Code Team

04
06
02
01
07
03
05

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Green
Black
Sky
Red
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

38.2
38.2
38.4
41.0
41.4
41.6
421

Medley Relay

Performance

38.2
38.2
38.4
41.0
414
41.6
421

Points

29.0
29.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
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